Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

03400439

Name of Company

Tan's Restaurants Limited

|/ We
Paul Bailey, 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 3PS

Tommaso Wagar Ahmad, 257b Croydon Road, Beckenham, Kent, BR3 3PS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 10 July 2014

Signed Date 10 July 2014

Bailey Ahmad Limited .
257b Croydon Road For Official Use
Beckenham I s=a Cantian | Post Room

R

Ref TAQ4/PBITA/DP/LF/ICFIKMB
16/07/2014 #214
Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Tan's Restaurants Limited

on the 10 July 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Aetan K6 MAss

Signed ‘/bmﬁ\

JowAd4c Rl

Dated




Tan's Restaurants Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 July 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Associated company debts 36,876 00 NiL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

M Loss

Jod T 207

Signature Date




Tan's Restaurants Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 July 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabihties
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NEL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 50000
HM Revenue & Customs - CT 25486277
26,462 77
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (26,462 77)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (26,462 77)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (26,464 77)

—
Signature m Date PF 3w 1y




§ aimeubig

LL'TY'9T Burjejo] sauug
00 005 HE6 LLN.L Juay ‘abpuquo 'ybnoloqusp|iH ‘peoy abpuguoy 6/ ‘@snoH died uspiiH SJUBUNCIDY JJed uspiiH FOHO
L1 296'ST ZZ1 863N ‘auA | uodn spseamaN ‘uojuaqBuo ‘maip yied uojusg ‘20zedd - NHOI SWOIsSnY g anudAay W H Q0HD
3 . SSaIPpY SweN Aoy

sioypal) Auedwon - g
pajiii] SJUBINE}SAY S,UB]




§ aimeubig

z Buyjejo] saljuz )
z 0 Z 0 HOE 61 MS ‘UOPUOT ‘UOPIQUIA ‘PECY UMEHIES O uosepy uellg  QOWH
jejo) 13410 P10 jolid SSaIppyY aweN Aoy

siopjoyaleys - 9
pajiwi] sjueine}say s,ue]




